Actuator Type - select from
MP5100, MP5300, MP5400
Cv Value 1.0, 2.0, 3.0
Select packing type EC for water or RV for steam applications
N = threaded union, S = solder union,  = no union (order optional union separately)
Valve Size - 12 = 1⁄2”, 34 = 3⁄4”
Valve Body Type - 2 way union both ports
Valve Assembly Type - Select P for Pneumatic

Choose an CV value{ STEP 3
Choose an actuator{
HOW TO ORDER
Standard V222-12N assembly with 1⁄2” threaded union
A x y B C UNION TYPE
4-1⁄4 2-1⁄4 1 1-5 ⁄8 1-1⁄8 AV6112
For different sized union, order V222 cavity & union below
5-1 ⁄4 2-1⁄4 1-1⁄2 1-5 ⁄8 1-1⁄8 AV6112D
5-3/4 2-1⁄4 1-3⁄4 1-5 ⁄8 1-1⁄8 AV6112E
6-1⁄4 2-1⁄4 2 1-5 ⁄8 1-1⁄8 AV6112F
6-3⁄4 2-1⁄4 2-1⁄4 1-5 ⁄8 1-1⁄8 AV6112G
7-1 ⁄4 2-1⁄4 2-1⁄2 1-5 ⁄8 1-1⁄8 AV6112H
Standard V222-12S assembly with 1⁄2” solder union (5⁄8” pipe)
A x y B C UNION TYPE
4-1⁄4 2-1⁄4 1 1-5 ⁄8 1-1⁄8 AV6312
Select Spartan alternative union types from dimensional tables.
You can mix union’s size or type on the same valve body.
DIMENSIONS FOR 1/2” ASSEMBLY (inches)
Standard V222-34N assembly with  3⁄4” threaded union
A x y B C UNION TYPE
5-1/4 2-3⁄4 1-1⁄4 2-1⁄4 1-1/8 AV6134
Standard V222-34S assembly with 3/4” solder union (7⁄8” pipe)
6-3⁄4 2-3⁄4 2 2-1⁄4 1-1/8 AV6334
DIMENSIONS FOR 3/4” ASSEMBLY (inches)
Select type of union to to include with valve body
V222-12N for ½” threaded union.
V222-34N for ¾” threaded union.
V222-12S for ½” solder union.
V222-34S for ¾” solder union.
IMPORTANT:
When installing it is essential that the flow follows the arrow that is